Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in.

N at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry

Spasms mean

in his work.

His marriage was important

Mucus means

Education was a great drain on the family funds.

He is best known to the man in the street by his work on disease.

Pasteur and his adversaries repeated their experiments before a commission.

Avert means

It stimulated other scientists to study the ............. of germs.

He was already much interested in

Fidelity means.

Pasteur died in at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute

Occult means

At the age of fifty five he began to study the.............. disease named Anthrax.

Answers Choice

oW

W =

DoWmP» DOWP» DOm>

DOmP» DOmP DOmP DOmP D0DP DOEP U0mP» DOmP

oom » Dow»

Paris
Dublin
London
New York

1748
1848
1948
1858

Germs

Spears
Sperms
Attacks of pain

Element
Portion
Part
Factor

stool
vomit
urine
thick liquid in nose

Weight on
Strain on
Loss of
Misuse of

The labourer

The common person
The poor man

The worker

Enemies
Rivals
Opponents
Competitors

Invite

Alert

Keep off danger
Condemn

Beauty
Ugliness
Habits
Alertness

Mathematics

. Social sciences

Botany

. Chemistry

. Faithlessness

Deception

. Misguidance

Loyalty

1695
1795
1895
1995

Optician
Cute

. Cultivate
. Having secret knowledge

. Cattle
. Birds
C.
D.

Human
Fish



16

17

18

19

20

Pasteur's discoveries

Disease and death were the great.................. where the occult held away.

His treatment was very successful in decreasing the

The commission acted

Mucus means

other scientists to try similar methods of cure.

oow

ow> DO

Shook up

Lifted up
Woke up

Blessings
Benedictions
Experiences

Birth rate
Speed
Growth

reasonably

. successfully
. suitably

Stool
Vomit
Unine



