

English ICOM Part 2 Chapter 14 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in.	A. Paris B. Dublin C. London D. New York
2	In at the age of twenty six he became Deputy Professor of Chemistry	A. 1748 B. 1848 C. 1948 D. 1858
3	Spasms mean	A. Germs B. Spears C. Sperms D. Attacks of pain
4	His marriage was important in his work.	A. Element B. Portion C. Part D. Factor
5	Mucus means	A. stool B. vomit C. urine D. thick liquid in nose
6	Education was a great <u>drain on</u> the family funds.	A. Weight on B. Strain on C. Loss of D. Misuse of
7	He is best known to the man in the street by his work on disease.	A. The labourer B. The common person C. The poor man D. The worker
8	Pasteur and his <u>adversaries</u> repeated their experiments before a commission.	A. Enemies B. Rivals C. Opponents D. Competitors
9	Avert means	A. Invite B. Alert C. Keep off danger D. Condemn
10	It stimulated other scientists to study the of germs.	A. Beauty B. Ugliness C. Habits D. Alertness
11	He was already much interested in	A. Mathematics B. Social sciences C. Botany D. Chemistry
12	Fidelity means.	A. Faithlessness B. Deception C. Misguidance D. Loyalty
13	Pasteur died in at the age of seventy_three and was buried in the institute	A. 1695 B. 1795 C. 1895 D. 1995
14	Occult means	A. Optician B. Cute C. Cultivate D. Having secret knowledge
15	At the age of fifty five he began to study the disease named Anthrax.	A. Cattle B. Birds C. Human D. Fish

16	Pasteur's discoveries other scientists to try similar methods of cure.	A. Shook up B. stirred up C. Lifted up D. Woke up
17	Disease and death were the great where the occult held away.	A. Blessings B. Benedictions C. Experiences D. My steries
18	His treatment was very successful in decreasing the	A. Epidemic B. Birth rate C. Speed D. Growth
19	The commission acted	A. reasonably B. successfully C. suitably D. Effectively
20	Mucus means	A. Thick liquid in nose B. Stool C. Vomit D. Unine